
Appendix 1: Casualties in Barnet in 2013  
 

 

Borough Total 

casualties 

Pedestrians Pedal 

cyclists 

Powered 

two-

wheelers 

Car 

occupants 

Total vehicle 

occupants 

Barnet 1,228 

(-3%) 

210 

(+19%) 

84 

(+2%) 

180 

(+13%) 

627 

(-17%) 

1,018 

(-6%) 

Figures from final report data from 2013 London Accident Analysis Unit Accident Data JAN 2013 TO 

DEC 2013 (Final) 30 (BARNET) and comparison with equivalent 2012 report and Table 6: Casualties in 

Greater London 2012 by borough and percentage change over 2011. When it is published these 

figures are expected to be included in: 

Casualties in the London Borough of Barnet 2013 by borough and percentage change over 2012 

 

 

 

 

 

Borough Fatal Serious Slight Total Casualties 

Barnet 8 (+14%) 123 (+17%) 1,097 (-5%) 1,228 (-3%) 

Figures from final report data from 2013 London Accident Analysis Unit Accident Data JAN 2013 TO 

DEC 2013 (Final) 30 (BARNET) and comparison with equivalent 2012 report and  Table 7: Casualties in 

Greater London 2012 by borough, severity and percentage change over 2011. When it is published these 

figures are expected to be included in: 

Casualties in London Borough of  Barnet 2013 by borough, severity and percentage change over 2012 


