Appendix 1: Casualties in Barnet in 2013

Borough	Total casualties	Pedestrians	Pedal cyclists	Powered two- wheelers	Car occupants	Total vehicle occupants
Barnet	1,228	210	84	180	627	1,018
	(-3%)	(+19%)	(+2%)	(+13%)	(-17%)	(-6%)

Figures from final report data from 2013 London Accident Analysis Unit Accident Data JAN 2013 TO DEC 2013 (Final) 30 (BARNET) and comparison with equivalent 2012 report and Table 6: Casualties in Greater London 2012 by borough and percentage change over 2011. When it is published these figures are expected to be included in:

Casualties in the London Borough of Barnet 2013 by borough and percentage change over 2012

Borough	Fatal	Serious	Slight	Total Casualties
Barnet	8 (+14%)	123 (+17%)	1,097 (-5%)	1,228 (-3%)

Figures from final report data from 2013 London Accident Analysis Unit Accident Data JAN 2013 TO DEC 2013 (Final) 30 (BARNET) and comparison with equivalent 2012 report and Table 7: Casualties in Greater London 2012 by borough, severity and percentage change over 2011. When it is published these figures are expected to be included in:

Casualties in London Borough of Barnet 2013 by borough, severity and percentage change over 2012